©2002 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
1
February 2003
F
M
1233D
  3-P

FM1233D Rev. D
Ordering Information
Note 5
: Devices listed above feature 250ms typical reset pulse width. Consult Fairchild Sales for other reset pulse width options.
Part Number Top Marking
RESET
Threshold (V) Output Type
Package
Type
Packing
Method
FM1233DFS3X 3DF 4.62 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23 3000 units in T&R
FM1233DDS3X 3DD 4.38 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23 3000 units in T&R
FM1233DES3X 3DE 4.12 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23 3000 units in T&R
7
FM1233D Rev. D
F
M
1233D
  3-P